
School Holiday Dates 
2023-2024 

 
Autumn Term Begins   -  Thursday 31st August 2023 

 
 
Halloween Break   -  Monday 30th October - 
       Friday 3rd November 2023 (inclusive) 
 
Christmas Holidays   -  School will finish 12 noon on 
       Friday 22nd  December 2023 
 
Spring Term Starts   -  Thursday 4th January 2024 
 
Mid-Term Break   -  Monday 12th  February 2024 -  
       Friday 16th February 2024 (inclusive)  
 
St Patrick’s Day    -  Monday 18th March 2024 
      
      
Easter Holiday’s    -  School will finish 12 noon on 
       Thursday 28th  March 2024 
 
Summer Term Starts   -  Monday 8th April 2024 
 
Mid-Term Break   -  Monday 6th May-10th May 2024 (inclusive) 
 
Bank Holiday                                                -                            Monday 27th May 2024 
    
Summer Holidays   -  School will finish at 12 noon on 

 Friday 28th June 2024 
       

 
 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 
 

(Included in the dates above ) 
 

These are days when teachers are involved in Curriculum Development Work. 
 
  NO SCHOOL FOR ALL PUPILS. 
 
Monday     30th October 2023 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Monday 18th March 2024  
Tuesday 7th May 2024 
Monday 27th May 2024 


